FAISPRAYS5 Faithfull Pressure Sprayer 5 Litre - Parts List
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1
2
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8
9*
10
11
12
13
14
15*
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23 *
24 *
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Name

Pump handle

Piston

®35*4.8 Piston O-ring
Gas cylinder cover
Pump

®55*5 Piston O-ring
Water sealing sheet
Safety valve stem
®8*2 O-ring

Safety Bonnet

Safety valve spring
Safety valve spring clip
Nozzle cap

Spinning water core
O-ring

Elbow

Boom cap
®7.8*®3.5*370 Spray bar
Switch body

Switch platen

Switch pin

Spool

®6.8*1.6 O-ring |
®7.61.9 O-ring Il
Switch spring

Switch sealing ring
Switch nut

Handle sealing ring
Switch Grip

Hose cap |
8.7*D4.5*1300 Hose
Hose Cap Il
Connector

Flat washer
P7.3*®5.3*325 Suction pipe
Small filter

Shoulder pad
24*1.5*1300 Strap
Strap loop

Strap buckle

Tank

* Included in FAISPRAY5K Service Kit

Qty
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Material

PP S1003

PP S1003
Nitrile rubber
PP S1003

PP S1003
Nitrile rubber
Nitrile rubber
PP S1003
Nitrile rubber
PP S1003
1Cr18Ni9Ti
PP S1003

PP S1003

PP S1003
Nitrile rubber
PP S1003

PP S1003
Glassfibre

PP S1003

PP S1003

PP S1003
POM F20-03
Nitrile rubber
Nitrile rubber
1Cr18Ni9Ti
Nitrile rubber
PP S1003
Nitrile rubber
PP S1003

PP S1003
Soft PVC

PP S1003

PP S1003
Nitrile rubber
PE

PP S1003
Soft PVC

PP

65Mn

PP S1003
PE5502



